1
Heat-Cure MT-RJ Connectors
A LANscape® Solutions Product
Applications
• Building wiring applications
• Cable Assembly House and Manufacturing Environments
Description
The Corning Cable Systems MT-RJ Connector is a small-

Durability ≤ 0.2 dB change ≤ 0.3 dB change
Reflectance -20 dB average -35 dB average
Ordering Information
Single connectors are also available; to order, omit the -BP suffix from the part number.
Part Number Description
1. Order the bulk pack connector.
91-050-97-BP Epoxy and Polish MT-RJ, 50 µm Multimode Connector without pins, bulk pack
91-100-97-BP Epoxy and Polish MT-RJ, 62.5 µm Multimode Connector without pins, bulk pack
91-200-97-BP Epoxy and Polish MT-RJ, Single-mode Connector without pins, bulk pack
2. Order the crimp band and boot.
95-400-28-BP6 Crimp Band, MT-RJ, 1.6 mm mini-zip
95-400-29-BP6A Boot, MT-RJ, 1.6 mm, mini-zip, aqua with no logo
95-400-29-BP6N Boot, MT-RJ, 1.6 mm, mini-zip, blue with no logo
95-400-29-BP6G Boot, MT-RJ, 1.6 mm, mini-zip, green with no logo
95-400-29-BP6R Boot, MT-RJ, 1.6 mm, mini-zip, red with no logo
95-400-29-BP6Y Boot, MT-RJ, 1.6 mm, mini-zip, yellow with no logo
95-400-29-BP6K Boot, MT-RJ, 1.6 mm, mini-zip, beige with no logo
95-400-29-BP6B Boot, MT-RJ, 1.6 mm, mini-zip, black with no logo
95-400-28-BP3 Crimp Band, MT-RJ, 3.0 mm
95-400-29-BP3A Boot, MT-RJ, 3.0 mm, aqua with no logo
95-400-29-BP3N Boot, MT-RJ, 3.0 mm, blue with no logo
95-400-29-BP3G Boot, MT-RJ, 3.0 mm, green with no logo
95-400-29-BP3R Boot, MT-RJ, 3.0 mm, red with no logo
95-400-29-BP3Y Boot, MT-RJ, 3.0 mm, yellow with no logo
95-400-29-BP3K Boot, MT-RJ, 3.0 mm, beige with no logo
95-400-29-BP3B Boot, MT-RJ, 3.0 mm, black with no logo
Corning
Cable Systems
2
Sold by:
Toll Free: (877) 389-0000
Heat-Cure MT-RJ Connectors
A LANscape® Solutions Product
Ordering Information
Single connectors are also available; to order, omit the -BP suffix from the part number.
Part Number Description
3. Order the crimp tool and accessories.
Accessories
FAN-2F-MM 2-Fiber Furcation Kit, multimode
FAN-2F-SM 2-Fiber Furcation Kit, single-mode
3201033-01 Crimp Tool, MT-RJ single-step for 3 and 1.6 mm mini-zip
95-400-25-RJMM Guide Pin Assembly, MT-RJ multimode, bulk pack
95-400-25-RJSM Guide Pin Assembly, MT-RJ single-mode, bulk pack
SP1000-MTRJ-M-TP SP1000 Consumables Kit for MT-RJ, multimode (for approximately 300 connectors)
SP1000-MTRJ-S-TP SP1000 Consumables Kit for MT-RJ, single-mode (for approximately 300 connectors)
Corning
Cable Systems